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Normanville Hire

Specification Data
Spec 701

Scissor Lift R6 Specifications

Platform Height ~ Elevated
Platform Height ~ Lowered
Platform Capacity

Dec Extension Capacity
Lift Time

Max Drive Height

Unit Weight

Drive Speed

Gradeability

Side Tilt

Turn Radius Inside

Turn Radius Outside
Tyres

Deck Extension

Vehicle Width

Vehicle Length

Vehicle Height

Combined Trailer/ Vehicle

5.64m
1.0m
230kg
120kg
25 seconds
5.64m
15688kg
4km/hr
25%
6%
600mm
2200mm
Solid
700mm
810mm
2070mm
2020mm
2290kg

SPEC 701 Scissor R6



